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STORD - ODDA

Tour des Fjords

Tour des Fjords AS

01/09/2016

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve  - Race :

Date :

Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR 
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION 

Rg 
Rk 

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

Dos. 
Bib 

Rg 
Rk 

1

294
3213
4

185
5

11
6

7

843
9213
1011
1186
12

Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

Dos. 
Bib 

213km 31.5 - Bømlafjord tunnel
945
263
43

2
45

1
15

km 180.1 - Grostøl 81

115
1853
252
321
86

Nat. Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

13

11MAGER Christian
5HAGEN Carl Fredrik
5

LOVIK Asmund
5

CARUSO Damiano
4

3

3DI GREGORIO Rémi
2HAGEN Carl Fredrik
2CARUSO Damiano
1WEENING Pieter
1

Equipe 
Team 

N° licence UCI 
UCI Code 

HAGEN Carl Fredrik

MAGER ChristianGER
HOWARD LeighNOR
DI GREGORIO Rémi

NOR
PACHER Quentin

ITA
ROSSKOPF Joseph

ASSELMAN Jesper

CARUSO DamianoFRA
LOVIK AsmundNOR
KLUGE RogerITA
FORTUNATO LorenzoNED
WEENING Pieter

Pts Equipe 
Team 

NOR19910926

GER19920408
SSG

AUS19891018
TSS

FRA19850731
FIX

FRA19920106
BMC

USA19890905

NED19900312

ITA19871012DMP
NOR19890501TSS
GER19860205BMC
ITA19960509ROP

NED19810405

Bon. Pts

TSS

SSG

IAM

DMP

DMP

BMC

ROP

BMC

FIX

IAM

TNK

ROP
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